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2020 Upcoming Events 
Saturday 28 March: 
Event:  Free Exercise Combination Classes  
Locations: Edkins Park, Longreach 
Contact:  LRC Phoenix Fitness Gym Facebook Page 
 
Monday 30 March 
Event:  Community Donations Workshop 
Time:   3pm 
Location:  Isisford Community Hall 
Contact:  Donna Rowlands, (07) 4658 4111 

 
Saturday 4 April: 

 
Event:   Uniting Church Book Sale 
 
Event:  Bookfest 
Details:  9am-3pm Edgely Hall, Magpie Lane 
 
Event: Ilfracombe Gun Club Come and Try Day 
Location: Ilfracombe Racecourse 
Time: 9am 
Contact: 0404 150 106 

 
Friday 10 April: 
Event:  4LG Legacy Appeal 
Details:   10:00am – 3:00om on 4LG Radio Station 
 
Saturday 18 April: 
Event:  Free Exercise Combination Classes  
Locations: Edkins Park, Longreach 
Contact:  LRC Phoenix Fitness Gym Facebook Page 
 
Event:   Uniting Church Book Sale 

 
Saturday 25 April: 
Event:  Longreach RSL Diggers Cup Race Day - PENDING 
Contact:  Rob Luck - (07) 4658 1008 
 
Sunday 26 April: 
Event:  Beccy Cole Concert –Australian Stockman’s Hall of Fame 
Contact:  ASHOF – 4658 2166 
 
Saturday 2 May: 
Event:  Local Community Airpark Roof Launch 
Contact:  QANTAS Founders Museum – 4658 3737 
 
Event:   Uniting Church Book Sale 
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Saturday 9 May: 
Event:  QANTAS Centenary Celebrations Longreach Race Day 
Contact:  Rob Luck - (07) 4658 1008 
 
Saturday 16 May: 
Event:   Uniting Church Book Sale 
 
Wednesday 20 May: 
Event:  Recovering The Past exhibition  
Locations: Hugh Sawrey Gallery 
Contact: Australian Stockman’s Hall of Fame 

 
Saturday 23 May: 
Event:  Isisford Sheep and Wool Show 
Contact:  https://www.facebook.com/IsisfordSheepAndWoolShowAssInc/  
 
Saturday 30 May: 
Event:  Free Exercise Combination Classes  
Locations: Edkins Park, Longreach 
Contact: LRC Phoenix Fitness Gym Facebook Page 
 
Saturday 6 June: 
Event:   Uniting Church Book Sale 
 
Saturday 13 June: 
Event:  XXXX Gold Cup Longreach Race Day 
Contact:  Rob Luck - (07) 4658 1008 
 
Saturday 20 June: 
Event:  Red and White Gala 
Contact:  QANTAS Founders Museum – 4658 3737 
 
Event:  Isisford Golf Open 
  
Event:   Uniting Church Book Sale 
 
Saturday 27 June: 
Event:  Free Exercise Combination Classes  
Locations: Edkins Park, Longreach 
Contact:  LRC Phoenix Fitness Gym Facebook Page 
 
Saturday 4 July: 
Event:   Uniting Church Book Sale 
  
Saturday 4-5 July: 
Event:   Yaraka Horse & Bike Gymkhana 
Location: Yaraka Racecourse 
 
Saturday 18 July: 
Event:   Uniting Church Book Sale 
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Friday 24 – Sunday 26 July: 
Event:  Isisford Fishing Competition 
 
Saturday 25 July: 
Event:  Landsborough Long Lunch 
Contact:  Longreach School of Distance Education – Sally Cooper – 0488 199 722 
 
Event:  Free Exercise Combination Classes  
Locations: Edkins Park, Longreach 
Contact:  LRC Phoenix Fitness Gym Facebook Page 
 
Event:  Banjo Patterson’s ‘’Mulga Bill’ illustrated 
Locations: Hugh Sawrey Gallery 
Contact:  Australian Stockman’s Hall of Fame 
 
Event:  John Morrison exhibition 
Locations: Hugh Sawrey Gallery 
Contact:  Australian Stockman’s Hall of Fame 
 
Saturday 1 August: 
Event:  Uniting Church Book Sale 
 
Friday 14 – Sunday 16 August: 
Event:  Celebration of the Qantas Centenary Fly In 
Contact : QANTAS Founders Museum – 4658 3737 
 
Saturday 15 August: 
Event:   Uniting Church Book Sale 
 
Saturday 22 August: 
Event:  Free Exercise Combination Classes  
Locations: Edkins Park, Longreach 
Contact:  LRC Phoenix Fitness Gym Facebook Page 
 
Friday 28 – Sunday 30 August: 
Event:  Longreach Yellowbelly Fishing Classic 
Contact:  Longreach Yellowbelly Club – 0416 053 739 
 
Saturday 5 September: 
Event:   Uniting Church Book Sale 
 
Saturday 12 September: 
Event:  Outback Food and Wine Festival 
Contact:  Australian Stockman’s Hall of Fame – 4658 2166 
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Saturday 19 September: 
Event:  Outback Paddle Regatta Festival 2020 
Contact:  Outback Watersports – 0424959372 

 
Event:  Free Exercise Combination Classes  
Locations: Edkins Park, Longreach 
Contact:  LRC Phoenix Fitness Gym Facebook Page 
 
Event:   Uniting Church Book Sale 
 
Friday 25 to Sunday 27 September 
Event:  Back to Isisford Celebrations 
 
Friday 2 – Sunday 4 October: 
Event:  October Centenary Gala Weekend 
Contact:  QANTAS Founders Museum – 4658 3737 
 
Saturday 24 October 
Event:  Isisford Races 
Contact:  https://www.facebook.com/isisfordraceclub/  
 
Saturday 31 October: 
Event:  Free Exercise Combination Classes  
Locations: Edkins Park, Longreach 
Contact:  LRC Phoenix Fitness Gym Facebook Page 
 
Tuesday 3 November: 
Event:  Melbourne Cup Luncheon  
Location: Yaraka Town Hall 

 
Monday 16 – Sunday 22 November: 
Event:  Qantas Centenary Birthday Week 
Contact:  QANTAS Founders Museum – 4658 3737 

 
Saturday 28 November: 
Event:  Free Exercise Combination Classes  
Locations: Edkins Park, Longreach 
Contact:  LRC Phoenix Fitness Gym Facebook Page 
 
Saturday 12 December: 
Event:  Yaraka Christmas Tree  
Locations: Yaraka Town Hall 
 
 
Saturday 19 December: 
Event:  Free Exercise Combination Classes  
Locations: Edkins Park, Longreach 
Contact:  LRC Phoenix Fitness Gym Facebook Page 
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